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201310280004
25420

10/28/2013
12:00:36

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CRAWFORD
ROBERT P

Instr
#:20070925000
448150

201311180004
52070

11/18/2013
03:23:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DUROUGH
GLENN

Instr
#:20120607000
201630

201311250004
61530

11/25/2013
02:02:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROOKS
BRANDI

Instr
#:20130603000
225910

201401130000
11810

01/13/2014
11:37:57

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KING ANDREA
G

Instr
#:20070727000
350730

201402270000
53810

02/27/2014
02:04:05

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES COOK
ROXANNE

Instr
#:20120126000
030640

201403260000
84460

03/26/2014
10:51:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROWN
ROXANNE

Instr
#:20100909000
293150

201404290001
27040

04/29/2014
12:50:50

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PADUCH
FRANK A

Instr
#:20131218000
483480

201404250001
24110

04/25/2014
03:35:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES REGISTER
MARK E

Legacy #:2002-
16775 Instr
#:20020410000
167751

201406120001
77540

06/12/2014
10:35:25

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS
RONNIE L

201407020002
00930

07/02/2014
03:46:17

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CAHABA
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

Instr
#:20130118000
025530

201407020002
00940

07/02/2014
03:46:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CAHABA
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

Instr
#:20130118000
025520

201408130002
52440

08/13/2014
10:48:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TOULIATOS
JOHN

Instr
#:20050728000
378650

201408200002
60610

08/20/2014
12:19:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CHOO
CHUNTAEK T

Instr
#:20120514000
170030

201409030002
75650

09/03/2014
09:39:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CATERINICCH
IA FRANK D

Instr
#:20130613000
242270



201409220002
97170

09/22/2014
03:37:58

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES IRWIN D
BRUCE

Instr
#:20131219000
486250

201410130003
22690

10/13/2014
11:18:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KNIGHTON
ROY

201410140003
25310

10/14/2014
02:22:50

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Instr
#:20140318000
074300

201411210003
66370

11/21/2014
10:29:38

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JEFFREYS
GAIL G

Instr
#:20120618000
213990

201412010003
76540

12/01/2014
01:09:13

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HAMILTON
JAMES DAVID

Instr
#:20050502000
207770

201501200000
19700

01/20/2015
12:57:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DOVER
CHARLES H

Instr
#:20020719000
338180

201501220000
24150

01/22/2015
11:09:47

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DU MING Instr
#:20110901000
259370

201503170000
82550

03/17/2015
10:27:06

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MORSHIRI
SAEID

Instr
#:20140630000
198450

201504280001
37980

04/28/2015
02:11:38

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BENEDICT
CARL L

Instr
#:20120313000
088200

201504200001
26460

04/20/2015
11:56:52

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES YANG DONG
QING

Instr
#:20130819000
338330

201504200001
26570

04/20/2015
12:07:59

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SAXON CHRIS
W

Instr
#:20121120000
446180

201504240001
33090

04/24/2015
11:58:41

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WASHER
JAMES
THOMAS

Instr
#:20111221000
386950

201505200001
67050

05/20/2015
08:27:55

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FRECHETTE
MARK A

Instr
#:20120606000
198400

201505220001
70520

05/22/2015
11:08:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JONES
ARTHUR
DEWAINE

Instr
#:20140721000
223670

201507090002
31870

07/09/2015
11:53:39

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PARSON
MARGARET C

Instr
#:20120106000
007430

201508050002
69010

08/05/2015
10:32:28

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MULLINS
BERNADETTE

Instr
#:20070911000
424900


