Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201310280004 25420	10/28/2013 12:00:36	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CRAWFORD ROBERT P					Instr #:20070925000 448150	
201311180004 52070	11/18/2013 03:23:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DUROUGH GLENN					Instr #:20120607000 201630	
201311250004 31530	11/25/2013 02:02:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKS BRANDI					Instr #:20130603000 225910	
201401130000 11810	01/13/2014 11:37:57	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KING ANDREA G					Instr #:20070727000 350730	
201402270000 53810	02/27/2014 02:04:05	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	COOK ROXANNE					Instr #:20120126000 030640	
201403260000 34460	03/26/2014 10:51:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN ROXANNE					Instr #:20100909000 293150	
201404290001 27040	04/29/2014 12:50:50	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PADUCH FRANK A					Instr #:20131218000 483480	
201404250001 24110	04/25/2014 03:35:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	REGISTER MARK E					Legacy #:2002- 16775 Instr #:20020410000 167751	
201406120001 77540	06/12/2014 10:35:25	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS RONNIE L						
201407020002 00930	07/02/2014 03:46:17	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CAHABA MANAGEMEN T LLC					Instr #:20130118000 025530	
201407020002 10940	07/02/2014 03:46:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CAHABA MANAGEMEN T LLC					Instr #:20130118000 025520	
01408130002 52440	08/13/2014 10:48:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TOULIATOS JOHN					Instr #:20050728000 378650	
01408200002 0610	08/20/2014 12:19:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CHOO CHUNTAEK T					Instr #:20120514000 170030	
201409030002 75650	09/03/2014 09:39:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CATERINICCH IA FRANK D					Instr #:20130613000 242270	

201409220002 97170	09/22/2014 03:37:58	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	IRWIN D BRUCE			Instr #:20131219000 486250	
201410130003 22690	10/13/2014 11:18:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KNIGHTON ROY				
201410140003 25310	10/14/2014 02:22:50	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC			Instr #:20140318000 074300	
201411210003 66370	11/21/2014 10:29:38	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JEFFREYS GAIL G			Instr #:20120618000 213990	
201412010003 76540	12/01/2014 01:09:13	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMILTON JAMES DAVID			Instr #:20050502000 207770	
201501200000 19700	01/20/2015 12:57:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DOVER CHARLES H			Instr #:20020719000 338180	
201501220000 24150	01/22/2015 11:09:47	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DU MING			Instr #:20110901000 259370	
201503170000 82550	03/17/2015 10:27:06	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MORSHIRI SAEID			Instr #:20140630000 198450	
201504280001 37980	04/28/2015 02:11:38	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BENEDICT CARL L			Instr #:20120313000 088200	
201504200001 26460	04/20/2015 11:56:52	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	YANG DONG QING			Instr #:20130819000 338330	
201504200001 26570	04/20/2015 12:07:59	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SAXON CHRIS W			Instr #:20121120000 446180	
201504240001 33090	04/24/2015 11:58:41	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WASHER JAMES THOMAS			Instr #:20111221000 386950	
201505200001 67050	05/20/2015 08:27:55	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FRECHETTE MARK A			Instr #:20120606000 198400	
201505220001 70520	05/22/2015 11:08:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES ARTHUR DEWAINE			Instr #:20140721000 223670	
201507090002 31870	07/09/2015 11:53:39	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PARSON MARGARET C			Instr #:20120106000 007430	
201508050002 69010	08/05/2015 10:32:28	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MULLINS BERNADETTE			Instr #:20070911000 424900	